● Endurance：105 ℃ 5000 h
● Vibration-proof product (30G guaranteed) is available upon request
● AEC-Q200 compliant
● RoHS compliant
Example：6.3 V 3300 μF
Marking color : BLACK
Unit：V
Unit：mm

※The diagram is not drawn to scale.
FK series (High temperature Lead-Free refloww) (Medium-size)
◇ Part number system e.g.: EEEFK0J332AQ
Endurance : 105 ℃ 5000 h
*1: Ripple current (100 kHz　/ +105 ℃） *2: Impedance (100 kHz / +20 ℃) *3: tan δ (120 Hz / +20 ℃)
・ Please refer to the page of "Reflow Profile" and "The Taping Dimensions".
80 1K 470 471 6800  682
100 2A
High-
temperature
lead-free
reflow
50 1H 330 331 3300  332
63 1J 390 391
1E 150 151 1500  152
Configuration
Vibration
proof V
Code
Replace for the
following
configuration
10 1A 68 680 680  681 44 M
4700  472
35 1V 220 221 2200  222
A16 1C 100 101 1000  102
25
FK FK 6.3 0J 47 470 560  561
　Explanation of part numbers
Product
classification Series Code Rated
voltage (V) Code Capacitance
(μF) Code Capacitance
(μF) Code Special
code Code Tape width
(mm) Code
32 Q
200
200